
Outside Team Sales
Cathy Hartigan Cathy@MTNPReps.com | (720)273-3697 

Matt Oliver Matt@MTNPReps.com | (720)541-1059 

Fredi Muteba Fredi@MTNPReps.com | (303)862-0744

Inside Team Sales
Amie Lobben Amie@MTNPReps.com | (303)885-7570

CO7 Technologies, Distran, Eaton, EMT, ERLPhase, Hannon, Pfiffner, Technibus, and VTC

Jen Borders Jen@MTNPReps.com | (719)375-4740

AVO Diagnostics, Electromark, Hendrix, Megger, Sediver, Sefcor, and SFPOC

Kristin Lee Kristin@MTNPReps.com | (317)258-9486 | Operations Manager

American Power Systems APS

 Maintenance Service contracts,
System Upgrades, and

Replacements of UPS and Battery
Systems 

ERLPhase 

Digital Fault Recorders for
compliance to PRC-002-2
and Multi-Function Relays

AVO Diagnostics Services

Diagnostic Lab Tests: Dissolved
Gas Analysis, (DGA) Oil Quality

Tests, Insulation Aging Tests Test
reports, InsuLogix G2 

EATON (Utility & Power
Generation Markets)

Network Protectors, Power Fuses,
VisoVac Fault Interupters for Pad-

Mount or Submersible
Applications

Hannon Electric

Large Electric Motor and
Generator Repair, Field Service

and Control - Automation 

MegAlert

Inexpensive Online Monitoring
for Motor Electrical Insulation &

Protection Systems 

Megger

Meter Test Equipment, Power
Quality Test Equipment, Cable

Fault Locating and Cable
Diagnostic Equipment

RMS Energy

Comprehensive solutions in
Isolated Phase, Non-Seg and

Cable Bus systems. Transformer
and LTC repair and Field

Maintenance

Virginia Georgia Transformer

Utility and Industrial Power
Transformers 

Technibus
Non-Segregated Bus Duct and

Isolated Phase, Bus Duct 

GENERATION
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